
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LAST CHANCE QUALIFER (4 LAPS)

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

HHH METRODOME - MINNEAPOLIS, MN

ROUND 4 OF 7 - MARCH 15, 2008

AMA Supercross Lites - East

MINNEAPOLIS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

95 K. Partridge  213.1301

109 M. Boni  313.1852

156 W. Browning  413.1923

195 B. Payne  213.2054

596 Z. Ames  413.5295

702 J. Albertson  213.5446

129 V. McKiddie  213.5657

71 K. Keylon  413.6048

79 J. Sipes  413.6349

41 M. Goerke  313.65610

677 J. Hussey  313.74911

75 R. Renner  313.75912

157 S. Hackley  413.79013

627 L. Lillie  313.83014

597 M. Dougherty  413.90515

412 L. Kilbarger  213.94616

371 B. Dehn  413.99217

333 G. Karrle  314.17418

737 T. Reidman  214.22319

269 K. Miller  414.43020

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

195 B. Payne  418.1301

95 K. Partridge  218.3652

109 M. Boni  318.4583

597 M. Dougherty  418.4654

129 V. McKiddie  418.5145

75 R. Renner  318.5776

702 J. Albertson  218.6297

41 M. Goerke  218.6358

157 S. Hackley  418.7179

156 W. Browning  418.73010

71 K. Keylon  218.76311

596 Z. Ames  118.81512

79 J. Sipes  418.82613

627 L. Lillie  418.94114

677 J. Hussey  319.10115

333 G. Karrle  219.10616

412 L. Kilbarger  319.20417

737 T. Reidman  419.43318

269 K. Miller  119.54119

371 B. Dehn  419.66320

779 A. Lieber  121.88221

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

95 K. Partridge  318.7961

109 M. Boni  418.9172

195 B. Payne  218.9983

702 J. Albertson  319.0934

596 Z. Ames  119.1215

156 W. Browning  319.2446

71 K. Keylon  319.6407

129 V. McKiddie  319.7768

157 S. Hackley  319.8559

79 J. Sipes  420.17110

677 J. Hussey  320.28711

333 G. Karrle  420.37612

627 L. Lillie  420.46213

269 K. Miller  420.70814

41 M. Goerke  320.79715

737 T. Reidman  421.14016

597 M. Dougherty  221.81017

412 L. Kilbarger  221.92618

75 R. Renner  121.95019

371 B. Dehn  122.00120

779 A. Lieber  11:01.86621
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